
Rodeo Program

RODEO #3
MINERAL WELLS

09/27/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

FRI

BAREBACK

Contestant Club Back #
LOGAN HESTER BURLESON  0   256

JOHN PATTERSON MANSFIELD  0   145

CALF ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     0

TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0   146

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

BREAKAWAY

Contestant Club Back #
KODI BELLE HERRON LIPAN  0   184

JOCEE VIDUCIC LIPAN  0   187

TRINITY KING BCE ACADEMY  0   121

TATUM STERMER CHIOCE LEARNING  0   232

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    19

MARLI DONEGAN PERRIN  0   161

CTERLING HOPKINS LIBERTY  0   186

KYLEIGH HOWELL TOLAR  0   263

SADDLE BRONC

Contestant Club Back #
TRIPP MCCARLEY VICTORY  0    54

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     0

TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0   146

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
LEXI JAYNES GUTIERREZ NORTHWEST  0   100

ANDI WILSON BOYD  0   240

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0    68

TRINITY KING BCE ACADEMY  0   121

CARLEY EDMONDSON MIDLOTHIAN  0   153

CANA CRUTHERS MIDLOTHIAN  0   139

HARLOW HAMDAN MIDLOTHIAN  0   195

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

KENDALL CLAY AZLE  0   206

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    19

HAYLIE MIDDLETON MARTIN  0    52

SARA SANCHEZ AZLE  0   211

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
ANDI WILSON BOYD  0   240

TRINITY KING BCE ACADEMY  0   121

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
WHITNEY SHEPHERD SHEPHERD RANCH  0   223

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO  0   214

JOSIE PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    34

MARLI DONEGAN PERRIN  0   161

STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     0

CADE WALKER SPRINGTOWN  0    18

TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
JACE PEDIGO

WARREN HECKAMANN

PILOT POINT  0   277

  278PILOT POINT

COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     0

BERKLEY CASSIDY

RANDY CRUMPTON JR

PONDER  0    94

  265PONDER

WARREN HECKAMANN

JACE PEDIGO

PILOT POINT  0   278

  277PILOT POINT

SADIE HELTON

KYLEIGH HOWELL

TOLAR  0   230

  263TOLAR

BLAKE ROGERS

KALEB SAME

BOYD  0    86

   90BOYD

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
ADDILYN MCINTYRE EATON  0    93

SYDNEY SWANSON EATON  0    95

CIMMARON BAIRD POOLVILLE  0    47

ADDISON WEBSTER ARGYLE  0    39

ADYSON CONNER PILOT POINT  0    92

JEWEL MODKINS GRACE PREP  0     0

KILEY MCCRACKEN PRAIRIE VALLEY  0    56

BARRETT BROWN KELLER  0   115

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0    68

ELIZABETH BRANSOM CLEBURNE  0    30

RACHAEL BROCKETT CLEBURNE  0    72

KENZI FALVEY CLEBURNE  0   190

KODI FALVY CLEBURNE  0   191

GIA HUBBS CLEBURNE  0    71

KYRA CRAWFORD GRANDVIEW  0    49

PRESLEY DOTY GRANDVIEW  0   197

ADDISYN OKUMURA LEGACY  0   147

CANA CRUTHERS MIDLOTHIAN  0   139

WHITNEY SHEPHERD SHEPHERD RANCH  0   223

TATUM STERMER CHIOCE LEARNING  0   232

AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    20

CADENCE ROBERTS AZLE  0   202

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE  0     6

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO  0   214

VICTORIA OXFORD PARADISE  0   198

PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    19

THIS IS NOT THE
RUNNING ORDER 



Rodeo Program

RODEO #3
MINERAL WELLS

09/27/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

FRI

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
MARLI DONEGAN PERRIN  0   161

BREANNA RYBURN PERRIN  0   163

CTERLING HOPKINS LIBERTY  0   186

HALEIGH RICE CENTENNIAL  0   258

SADIE HELTON TOLAR  0   230

KYLEIGH HOWELL TOLAR  0   263

AINSLEY REEVES GRANBURY  0    16

TRINITY CASTLE BOYD  0     1

SAIGE ERVIN BOYD  0   239

BRYLEE BRUCE BIRDVILLE  0    10

GRACE THORNE BIRDVILLE  0   109

FARRAN REYNOLDS RICHLAND  0   111

EMILY MAGGIO AZLE  0   203

HAYLIE MIDDLETON MARTIN  0    52

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY LIPAN  0     0

TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0   146

CHASE HENSON KRUM  0    43

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

ZANE HYATT WEATHERFORD  0   131

COLT MITCHELL BROCK  0    21

CADE WALKER SPRINGTOWN  0    18

NATHANIAL HULSEY BOYD  0    84

JAYDAN MCPHEARSON BOYD  0    87

PRESTON WILLICK LAKE RIDGE  0   141

LUKE NELSON KRUM  0    44

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
ADDISON WEBSTER ARGYLE  0    39

ADYSON CONNER PILOT POINT  0    92

JEWEL MODKINS GRACE PREP  0     0

KODI BELLE HERRON LIPAN  0   184

BARRETT BROWN KELLER  0   115

ELIZABETH BRANSOM CLEBURNE  0    30

RACHAEL BROCKETT CLEBURNE  0    72

GIA HUBBS CLEBURNE  0    71

KYRA CRAWFORD GRANDVIEW  0    49

PRESLEY DOTY GRANDVIEW  0   197

AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    20

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE  0     6

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO  0   214

SAVANNSH BRUMBELOW PERRIN  0   164

MARLI DONEGAN PERRIN  0   161

KYLEIGH HOWELL TOLAR  0   263

AINSLEY REEVES GRANBURY  0    16

BRYLEE BRUCE BIRDVILLE  0    10

KODI MCLEOD POOLVILLE  0    46

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
COLT JACKSON KELLER  0   287

RYDER JACKSON CENTENNIAL  0   260

HUDSON WILLS GODLEY  0    69

JOSEPH HAYNIE JOSHUA  0    33

TRISTON SMALLEY MANSFIELD  0   233




